

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.R.P.No.850 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	19-06-2026	<u>RRR, J</u> Sri P. Raghu Ram, learned counsel undertakes vakalat for the respondents 1 to 4 and seeks time. Post on 03.07.2026. RRR, J BSM	